Technical Datasheet 13 April 2026
Stainless Steel Submersible Water Pump
This stainless steel submersible pump is designed for efficient water removal in various appli-
cations. Constructed with durable stainless steel, it offers corrosion resistance and longevity.
Product Overview
The QDX-SG series submersible pump featuring stainless steel body and compact design.
Professional Stainless Steel Submersible Pump
The QDX-SG series is a high-performance clean water submersible pump engineered for versatility and durability in various drainage and irrigation
applications. Constructed with a 304 stainless steel body and spindle, it offers superior corrosion resistance for a long service life in demanding
environments. Designed for efficiency, this unit features a compact, easy-to-install structure suitable for agriculture, residential water supply, and
industrial drainage.
Technical Specifications
Insulation Grade
Class B
Protection Level
IP68
Operating Conditions
• Max media temperature: +60°C
• PH value: 6.5-8.5
• Max solid impurity size: 0.1% (up to 0.2mm particle size)
• Max diving depth: 5m
Key Materials 304 Stainless Steel, Copper winding, Engineering plastic nylon seat, Cast iron connection
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Performance Data
Model Specifications
Model Power (kW) Outlet (In) Weight (kg)
QDX1.5-16-0.37SG 0.37 1" 10
QDX3-20-0.55SG 0.55 1" 11
QDX6-18-0.75SG 0.75 1.5" 14
QDX/QX15-18-1.5SG 1.5 2" 23
QDX/QX50-7-1.5SG 1.5 4" 26
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong